78 LIGHTING GROUP
IP65 10 - 300W COB LED floodlights
Features & Benefits
nn IP65 rated LED floodlight rated with slim design
nn Durable high quality paint minimises impact of corrosion
nn Tempered glass provides excellent protection
nn Die-cast aluminium housing
nn Pre-wired with 800mm of cable
nn 1.5kV surge protection
nn Warning Note: Not suitable for post top mounting
nn 3 year warranty*
10W Adjustable
IP65 LED Floodlight
EN-FL10A
30W Adjustable
IP65 LED Floodlight
EN-FL30A
50W Adjustable
IP65 LED Floodlight
EN-FL50A
Description
The Helius™ range of floodlights are perfect for both
residential and commercial IP65 applications. Their slim
profile and clean black finish make them as unobtrusive
as possible. Available in 10W, 30W, 50W, 100W, 200W
and 300W versions with black housing.
*Warranty covers LED chip & driver
10 - 300W
up to 22,500 Lumens
L70 25,000 Hours
Cat. No. Watts Colour Lumens L70 Life (hrs) H x W x D (mm) BL x BW (mm) Halogen Subst.
EN-FL10A/40 10W 4000K 750lm 25,000 135 x 115 x 40mm 85 x 102mm 60W
EN-FL30A/40 30W 4000K 2250lm 25,000 230 x 195 x 60mm 150 x 180mm 100W
EN-FL50A/40 50W 4000K 3750lm 25,000 285 x 240 x 70mm 188 x 212mm 150W
EN-FL100A/40 100W 4000K 7500lm 25,000 315 x 335 x 100mm 155 x 310mm 200W
EN-FL100A/65 100W 6500K 7500lm 25,000 315 x 335 x 100mm 155 x 310mm 200W
EN-FL200A/40 200W 4000K 14000lm 25,000 380 x 380 x 120mm 220 x 350mm 750W
EN-FL200A/65 200W 6500K 14000lm 25,000 380 x 380 x 120mm 220 x 350mm 750W
EN-FL300A/40 300W 4000K 22500lm 25,000 455 x 455 x 125mm 300 x 410mm 1500W
EN-FL300A/65 300W 6500K 22500lm 25,000 455 x 455 x 125mm 300 x 410mm 1500W
Technical Information
Conservation
of Fuel and
Power
compliant
Conservation
of Fuel and
Power
compliant
BL
BW
H
WD
(H)	 Height (see table)
(W)	 Width (see table)
(D)	 Depth (see table)
(BL)	 Bracket Length (see table)
(BW)	Bracket Width (see table)
79enl ite l ight ing.com
100W Adjustable
IP65 LED Floodlight
EN-FL100A
200W Adjustable
IP65 LED Floodlight
EN-FL200A
COB LED CHIPS
300W Adjustable
IP65 LED Floodlight
EN-FL300A
LE
D
 H
ig
h
B
ay
s
&
 F
lo
od
lig
ht
s